
Varsity Schedule  Junior Varsity Schedule

Date Day Team Location Time Date Day Team Location Time

7/29/24 Mon Team Meeting Troy (904) 3-5 pm 7/29/24 Mon Team Meeting Troy (904) 3-5 pm
7/30/24 Tues Practice Round Western Hills 3:00 7/30/24 Tues Practice
7/31/24 Wed Practice Round Fullerton 3:30 7/31/24 Wed Practice Fullerton 3:30
8/1/24 Thurs Practice Round (3 groups) Birch 4:00 8/1/24 Thurs

8/5/24 Mon Team Meeting 904 1:00 8/5/24 Mon Team Meeting 904 1:00
8/6/24 Tues Team Practice Troy 4:00 8/6/24 Tues Team Practice Troy 4:00
8/7/24 Wed Team Meeting  904 11:00 AM Troy 11:00 8/7/24 Wed Practice Round (12 players) Birch Hills 4:00
8/8/24 Thurs Varsity Western Hills 3:00 8/8/24 Thurs Practice Coyote Hills 4:00

FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL
8/12/24 Mon Meeting/Practice Troy 6th 8/12/24 Mon Meeting/Practice Troy 6th
8/13/24 Tues Practice Troy 4:00 8/13/24 Tues Practice Troy 4:00
8/14/24 Wed Practice Round Fullerton 3:30 8/14/24 Wed Practice Round Fullerton 3:30
8/15/24 Thurs Practice Troy 8/15/24 Thurs Practice Troy 4:00

8/19/24 Mon Practice Round Fullerton 3:30 8/19/24 Mon Practice Round Fullerton 3:30
8/20/24 Tues Practice Troy 2:30 8/20/24 Tues Practice Troy 2:30
8/21/24 Wed Practice Troy 2:30 8/21/24 Wed Practice Troy 2:30

8/22/24 Thurs Brophy Rodeo Practice Round Greyhawk Golf Club TBD 8/22/24 Thurs Practice Coyote Hills 3:00

START OF SEASON START OF SEASON
8/26/24 Mon Practice Coyote Hills 3-4:30 8/26/24 Mon Practice Coyote Hills 3-4:30

8/27/24 Tues Practice Round Fullerton 3:30 8/27/24 Tues Practice Round Fullerton 3:30
8/28/24 Wed Practice Troy 2:30 8/28/24 Wed Practice Troy 2:30

8/29/24 Thurs Peninsula Western Hills 3:00 8/29/24 Thurs Diamond Bar DBGC 3:45

9/2/24 Mon No School- Labor Day 9/2/24 Mon No School- Labor Day
9/3/24 Tues Diamond Bar Los Serranos South 3:32 9/3/24 Tues Inter-Squad Match Fullerton 3:30
9/4/24 Wed Peninsula RHCC 3:00 9/4/24 Wed Practice on Your Own
9/5/24 Thurs Practice on Own 9/5/24 Thurs Practice on Own

9/9/24 Mon Practice Coyote Hills Range 3:00-4:00 9/9/24 Mon vs Ayala Fullerton 3:30
9/10/24 Tues Practice Coyote Hills Range 3:00-4:00 9/10/24 Tues Practice Coyote Hills 3:00-4:00
9/11/24 Wed @ Canyon Anaheim Hills CC 3:00 9/11/24 Wed @ Caynon Anaheim Hills CC 3:30
9/12/24 Thurs Practice Coyote Hills 3:00-4:00 9/12/24 Thurs Practice Coyote Hills 3:00-4:00
9/13/24 Friday South Bay Invitational Lakewood CC 8:30

9/16/24 Mon San Clemente Tournament San Clemente Municipal 6:50 9/16/24 Mon Practice on Your Own
9/17/24 Tues Practice on your own 9/17/24 Tues @ Ayala Los Serranos 3:19
9/18/24 Wed Canyon Western Hills CC 3:00 9/18/24 Wed Practice on your own
9/19/24 Thurs Cypress Los Serranos North 3:27 9/19/24 Thurs Cerritos Fullerton 3:30

9/23/24 Mon @ Yorba Linda Black Gold 2:40 9/23/24 Mon Yorba Linda Birch Hills 4:00
9/24/24 Tues @ Sunny Hills La Mirada 3:20 9/24/24 Tues Practice on Your Own
9/25/24 Wed Practice on your own 9/25/24 Wed @ Sunny Hills La Mirada 3:00
9/26/24 Thurs vs. Sunny Hills Los Serranos S 2:58 9/26/24 Thurs vs. Sunny Hills Los Serranos S 3:20

9/30/24 Mon @ Diamond Bar DBGC 2:45 9/30/24 Mon Practice Round Birch 4:00
10/1/24 Tues Practice on own 10/1/24 Tues Canyon Fullerton 3:30
10/2/24 Wed Practice Troy 2:45-3:45 10/2/24 Wed Practice Troy 2:45-3:45
10/3/24 Thurs Practice Troy 2:45-3:45 10/3/24 Thurs Cerritos Ironwood 3:00

10/7/24 Mon D.B. Tournament Upland Hills CC all day 10/7/24 Mon Practice on your own
10/8/24 Tues Practice Troy 2:45-3:45 10/8/24 Tues Practice Troy 2:45-3:45
10/9/24 Wed Cypress Navy 10/9/24 Wed Cypress Navy

10/10/24 Thurs Practice Troy 2:45-3:45 10/10/24 Thurs Yorba Linda Fullerton 3:30

10/14/24 Mon Cerritos Los Serranos South 2:49 10/14/24 Mon Practice Round Fullerton 3:30

10/15/24 Tues Yorba Linda Los Serranos South 2:49 10/15/24 Tues YL Birch Hills



10/16/24 Wed 10/16/24 Wed
10/17/24 Thurs 10/17/24 Thurs Cypress Birch Hills 3:30

10/21/24 Mon League Prelims Miles Square 10/21/24 Mon Practice Round Birch Hills 3:30

10/22/24 Tues League Finals Miles Square 10/22/24 Tues
10/23/24 Wed 10/23/24 Wed
10/24/24 Thurs 10/24/24 Thurs JV Tournament Birch Hills 2:00


